
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 14, 2010

250 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  1128.7581

377 C. Pourcel  1029.0402

38 T. Canard  929.0833

243 E. Tomac  329.1254

108 D. Wilson  1129.2275

17 J. Barcia  429.3386

175 P. Nicoletti  1129.8437

36 D. Durham  529.8648

585 T. Baker  1129.8879

577 M. Davalos  729.97610

31 M. Lemoine  629.97911

21 B. Wharton  730.09912

49 W. Hahn  630.24713

61 V. Friese  1030.28514

603 T. Weeck  530.32215

50 A. Martin  530.46016

185 K. Rusk  930.51817

87 L. Smith  630.53718

211 T. Tapia  1030.58419

341 N. Izzi  630.60420

200 C. Seely  630.65421

613 J. DeCotis  230.84522

449 D. Kessler  630.89023

92 M. Willard  630.90224

64 T. Futrell  531.04425

972 M. Picone  1031.07326

678 N. Myers  931.07727

126 H. Hewitt  731.07828

370 D. Yenerich  531.09729

244 R. Zimmer  631.15530

521 K. Gills  231.16231

348 J. Brooks  831.18032

698 D. Hall  631.20133

731 S. Roman  631.26634

330 A. Catanzaro  431.42935

140 J. Moore  531.72236

673 J. Six  431.91237

167 R. Mills  233.31738

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  537.9601

377 C. Pourcel  1338.1502

28 T. Rattray  1338.2273

17 J. Barcia  938.3324

243 E. Tomac  538.5385

21 B. Wharton  738.5636

108 D. Wilson  538.6257

36 D. Durham  538.8198

585 T. Baker  239.0929

577 M. Davalos  1039.23610

49 W. Hahn  639.51411

185 K. Rusk  1039.75312

87 L. Smith  239.75613

61 V. Friese  439.80214

31 M. Lemoine  539.94415

211 T. Tapia  439.99916

50 A. Martin  440.23117

175 P. Nicoletti  240.23218

341 N. Izzi  640.27319

200 C. Seely  1040.52420

521 K. Gills  240.68421

603 T. Weeck  140.95022

330 A. Catanzaro  1041.02223

972 M. Picone  541.04124

678 N. Myers  941.04825

92 M. Willard  941.09626

370 D. Yenerich  441.11527

613 J. DeCotis  341.18128

140 J. Moore  541.22629

244 R. Zimmer  741.43930

673 J. Six  341.56731

698 D. Hall  441.66132

126 H. Hewitt  241.67033

64 T. Futrell  342.00934

348 J. Brooks  842.19135

731 S. Roman  342.48736

449 D. Kessler  642.52137

167 R. Mills  142.85838

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  51:04.9141

108 D. Wilson  51:05.7372

17 J. Barcia  61:05.7703

38 T. Canard  101:05.8494

28 T. Rattray  91:06.3525

21 B. Wharton  71:06.8656

243 E. Tomac  21:06.8827

36 D. Durham  51:07.2298

577 M. Davalos  51:07.3579

585 T. Baker  61:07.50910

49 W. Hahn  71:07.52611

175 P. Nicoletti  41:07.67912

61 V. Friese  51:07.93113

31 M. Lemoine  71:08.04514

87 L. Smith  31:08.17915

50 A. Martin  31:08.26316

185 K. Rusk  31:08.45417

341 N. Izzi  21:08.86718

200 C. Seely  51:08.87719

370 D. Yenerich  31:09.11820

126 H. Hewitt  21:09.22021

613 J. DeCotis  51:09.65022

603 T. Weeck  21:09.70823

92 M. Willard  51:09.72124

211 T. Tapia  91:09.73025

972 M. Picone  31:09.78826

330 A. Catanzaro  71:09.84627

64 T. Futrell  81:10.24928

678 N. Myers  51:10.34429

731 S. Roman  61:10.37130

140 J. Moore  51:10.56531

521 K. Gills  31:10.56932

698 D. Hall  51:10.64033

449 D. Kessler  21:10.67134

348 J. Brooks  71:10.71935

244 R. Zimmer  61:10.98536

673 J. Six  71:11.24637

167 R. Mills  11:14.29838
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